
ISTANBUL AYDIN UNIVERSITY
HEALTH POLICIES ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH CENTER

HEALTHCARE TRAINING PROGRAM
DURATION OF THE PROGRAM: 10 DAYS
LANGUAGE OF PROGRAM: ENGLISH / TURKISH

PROGRAM OBJECTIVES

The program will be managed by Istanbul Aydın University, Health 
Policies Administration and Research Center. Academic Members of 
the Faculty of Medicine, Faculty of Dentistry, Faculty of Health 
Sciences and  Directors of the Istanbul Aydin University - Medical 
Park  Hospital contribute to the education program.

The program provides information on current developments in the 
health sector, management organization of hospitals, human 
resources management, financial characteristics, performance 
systems,  informatics, nursing services, laboratory systems and  
characteristics of clinics.

VENUE

Classes will be held at İstanbul Aydın University Campus.
Site  visit will be scheduled at İstanbul Aydın University
Medical Park Hospital.

ACCOMMODATION AND MEALS

Participants will be accommodating at their own hotel of choice.



DAY 3 - 08.03.2019

INNOVATION IN HEALTH SECTOR09.30
10.30

OVERVIEW OF THE FACULTY OF DENTISTRY AND
HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT

11. 00
12.00

FINANCING OF HEALTH INSTITUTIONS15.00
16.00

HOSPITAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS14.00
15.00

COFFEE BREAK

DAY 4 - 11.03.2019

THE IMPORTANCE OF HEALTH SERVICES VOCATIONAL
SCHOOL GRADUATES IN HEALTH SERVICE

09.30
10.30

HOSPITAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT10.30
11.30

OUTPATIENT SERVICES - INPATIENT SERVICES14.00
15.00

HEALTH MANAGEMENT AND ETHICS15.00
16.00

HOSPITAL ACCOMMODATION SERVICES11.30
12.30

COFFEE BREAK

DAY 1 - 06.03.2019

INTRODUCTION AND OVERWIEW OF THE PROGRAM

Prof. Dr. Orhan CANBOLAT
Vice Rector / Dean Of Dentistry Faculty

09.30
10.30

A GLOBAL OVERVIEW OF HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT

Dr. Levent ATAY
General Director of Istanbul Aydin University - Medical Park Hospital

10.30
11.30

MANAGEMENT OF DENTISTRY FACULTY HOSPITAL

Dt. Müge ÇAMKÖY
Director of Facult of Dentistry Hospital

11.30
12.30

UNIVERSITY CAMPUS VISIT14.00
16.00

COFFEE BREAK

DAY 2 - 07.03.2019

NEW APPROACHES TO HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT
POSITIVE MANAGEMENT IN HEALTH SECTOR

09.30
10.30

PATIENT REGISTRATION AND OPERATING SYSTEMS10.30
11.30

EMERGENCY HEALTH SERVICES MANAGEMENT14.00
16.00

MODERN APPROACH TO PATIENT CARE
AND NURSING SERVICES

11.30
12.30

COFFEE BREAK

PROGRAM



DAY 6 - 13.03.2019

SITE VISIT EMERGENCY SERVICE DEPARTMENT10.00
12.00

SITE VISIT DEPARTMENT OF INTERNATIONAL PATIENTS14.00
16.00

DAY 7 - 14.03.2019

SITE VISIT CLINICAL LABORATORY AND
RADIOLOGY DEPARTMENT

10.00
12.00

SITE VISIT DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY14.00
16.00

SITE VISIT FINANCING DEPARTMENT10.00
12.00

SITE VISIT NURSING SERVICES14.00
16.00

DAY 5 - 12.03.2019

DAY 8 - 15.03.2019

SITE VISIT ISTANBUL AYDIN UNIVERSITY
RESEARCH LABORATORIES

10.00
14.00

DAY 10 - 17.03.2019

FREE TIME

DAY 9 - 16.03.2019

EVALUATION AND DISCUSSION OF THE PROGRAM10.30
12.00
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Assistant Prof. Menekşe KILIÇARSLAN

Faculty of Health Sciences, Department of Hospital Management

Prof. Dr. Orhan CANBOLAT

Vice Rector / Dean of Dentistry Faculty

Assistant Prof. Abdulkadir GÜÇLÜ

Faculty of Health Sciences, Department of Hospital Management

Dr. Levent ATAY

General Director of  Istanbul Aydin University - Medical Park Hospital

Assistant Prof. Cenker Zeki KOYUNCUOĞLU

Faculty of Dentistry 

Dt. Müge ÇAMKÖY

Director of Faculty of Dentistry Hospital

Assistant Prof. Anıl ÖZGÜÇ

Director of Health Services Vocational High School

Prof. Dr. Halil ALIŞ 

Department of General Surgery

Eda Özlem ÜNAL

Director of Nursing Department

Prof. Dr. Gönül KANIGÜR

Director of Istanbul Aydın University Research Laboratories 

Assistant Prof. Burak KANKAYA

Director of Emergency Service Department

Prof. Dr.  Ahmet ILVAN

Faculty of Medicine Department of Pulmonary Diseases

Akın GEMİCİ

Director of Finance Department

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tolga GÜVEN

Department of  the History of Medicine and Medical Ethics

Namet CEYLAN

Director of Department of International Patients 

Assoc. Prof. Haluk ŞENGÜN

Faculty of Health Sciences, Department of Hospital Management
Head of Department

Elçin TAGAY 

Director of  Outpatient – Inpatient Services 

Assistant Prof. Ergun ESKİOĞLU

Vice Chief of Medical Doctor

Pınar ERMİŞ 

Vice Director of Nursing Department


